The Federal Bank Limited
Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended: June 2020

Quarter ended :June 2020

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of
No. of total no. of .
No. of fully shares shares NG, Gl CELTy
Category of No. of aia U equi underlvin Total no. (calculated No. of Voting shares held in
shareholder | shareholders | P p equity ying shares held Rights dematerialized
shares held Depository as per form
Receipts SCRR,

1957)As a %

of (A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter & 0.00 0.00
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4,44,523 1,96,15,63,505 1,96,15,63,505 100.00 1,96,15,63,505 100.00 1,94,08,11,001
(C1)
Shares. 1 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 0.00 3,17,96,217
underlying
DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 1 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 0.00 3,17,96,217
Non Public
Grand 444524 | 1,96,15,63,505 | 3,17,96,217 | 1,99,33,59,722 100.00 | 1,96,15,63,505 | 100.00 | 1,97,26,07,218

Total




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares

Cateqory of Nos. of No. of fully underlvin Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. Number of equity

shargho?/der shar.eholders paid up equity De os)i/torg shares of shares (calculated as per shares held in
shares held Regeipts y held SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) | dematerialized form

A1l) Indian 0 0.00

A2) Foreign 0 0.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully No. of Shareholding No. of equity
. 0 :
Category & Name of No. of paid up unScTearrleisn Total no. a{; c::cggt?eg No. of Voting 32?{:; Egllg ggj
the Shareholders shareholder equity ying shares held P Ve Rights f
shares held Depos_|tory 1957 As a % . orm(Not
Receipts of (A+B+C2) - Applicable)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 33 502985471 50,29,85,471 25.64 50,29,85,471 25.64 50,29,10,721
ICICI PRUDENTIAL
PRIVATE BANKS 1 95404679 9,54,04,679 4.86 9,54,04,679 4.86 9,54,04,679
ETF
DSP ARBITRAGE 1 31845560 3,18,45,560 1.62 3,18,45,560 1.62 3,18,45,560
HDFC TRUSTEE
o o e 1 51451500 5,14,51,500 2.62 5,14,51,500 2.62 5,14,51,500
FUND

KOTAK BALANCED
ADVANTAGE FUND

RELIANCE CAPITAL

TRUSTEE CO LTD- 1 68833855 6,88,33,855 3.51 6,88,33,855 3.51 6,88,33,855
A/C NIPPON INDIA

1 31410956 3,14,10,956 1.60 3,14,10,956 1.60 3,14,10,956




ETF NIFTY MIDCAP
150

SUNDARAM
MUTUAL FUND A/C
SUNDARAM
ARBITRAGE FUND

29418322

2,94,18,322

1.50

2,94,18,322

1.50

2,94,18,322

TEMPLETON INDIA
VALUE FUND

73237486

7,32,37,486

3.73

7,32,37,486

3.73

7,32,37,486

SBI ARBITRAGE
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

33566450

3,35,66,450

1.71

3,35,66,450

1.71

3,35,66,450

Alternate
Investment Funds

18

10681207

1,06,81,207

0.54

1,06,81,207

0.54

1,06,81,207

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

209

607074680

60,70,74,680

30.95

60,70,74,680

30.95

60,70,74,680

FIDELITY
INVESTMENT
TRUST FIDELITY
SERIES EMERGING
MARKETS
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

37481451

3,74,81,451

1.91

3,74,81,451

191

3,74,81,451

VANGUARD
EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK
INDEX FUND, A
SERIES OF
VANGUARD
INTERNATIONAL E

19983424

1,99,83,424

1.02

1,99,83,424

1.02

1,99,83,424

FRANKLIN
TEMPLETON
INVESTMENT
FUNDS

31239082

3,12,39,082

1.59

3,12,39,082

1.59

3,12,39,082

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK INDEX
FUND

25450629

2,54,50,629

1.30

2,54,50,629

1.30

2,54,50,629

EAST BRIDGE
CAPITAL MASTER
FUND LIMITED

48345447

4,83,45,447

2.46

4,83,45,447

2.46

4,83,45,447

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

38123510

3,81,23,510

1.94

3,81,23,510

1.94

3,81,23,510




BANK MUSCAT
INDIA FUND

33351210

3,33,51,210

1.70

3,33,51,210

1.70

3,33,51,210

EAST BRIDGE
CAPITAL MASTER
FUND I LTD

37729342

3,77,29,342

1.92

3,77,29,342

1.92

3,77,29,342

KOTAK FUNDS -
INDIA MIDCAP
FUND

23607829

2,36,07,829

1.20

2,36,07,829

1.20

2,36,07,829

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

11

91964074

9,19,64,074

4.69

9,19,64,074

4.69

9,18,68,574

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA P & GS FUND

90406887

9,04,06,887

4.61

9,04,06,887

4.61

9,04,06,887

Insurance
Companies

20

123358891

12,33,58,891

6.29

12,33,58,891

6.29

12,33,58,891

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANYLIMITED
-SHAREHOLDERS
SOLVENCY
MARGIN ACCOUNT

61574475

6,15,74,475

3.14

6,15,74,475

3.14

6,15,74,475

Sub Total B1

291

1336064323

1,33,60,64,323

68.11

1,33,60,64,323

68.11

1,33,58,94,073

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

510

510

0.00

510

0.00

510

Sub Total B2

510

510

0.00

510

0.00

510

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

441857

354586492

35,45,86,492

18.08

35,45,86,492

18.08

33,49,46,718

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

162

215730311

21,57,30,311

11.00

21,57,30,311

11.00

21,53,34,311

YUSUFFALI
MUSALIAM

77600640

7,76,00,640

3.96

7,76,00,640

3.96

7,76,00,640




VEETTIL ABDUL
KADER .

RAKESH

THUNOHUNWALA 1 62321060 6,23,21,060 3.18 6,23,21,060 3.18 6,23,21,060
NBFCs registered 7 195601 1,95,601 0.01 1,95,601 0.01 1,95,601
with RBI

Any Other (specify) 2204 54986268 5,49,86,268 2.80 5,49,86,268 2.80 5,44,39,788
Clearing Members 561 17524194 1,75,24,194 0.89 1,75,24,194 0.89 1,75,24,194
Foreign Portfolio

Investor (Category - 2 3496 3,496 0.00 3,496 0.00 3,496
N

Bodies Corporate 1504 18808079 1,88,08,079 0.96 1,88,08,079 0.96 1,85,23,899
Fll 11 203500 2,03,500 0.01 2,03,500 0.01

LLP 91 1699403 16,99,403 0.09 16,99,403 0.09 16,99,403
Director or Director's 3 1111095 11,11,095 0.06 11,11,095 0.06 11,11,095
Relatives

Trusts 28 9611840 96,11,840 0.49 96,11,840 0.49 95,53,040
IEPF 1 5923422 59,23,422 0.30 59,23,422 0.30 59,23,422
Overseas Corporate 1 100337 1,00,337 0.01 1,00,337 0.01 1,00,337
Bodies

Association of

A 2 902 902 0.00 902 0.00 902
Sub Total B3 444230 | 625498672 62,54,98,672 31.89 62,54,98,672 | 31.89 60,49,16,418
B=B1+B2+B3 444523 | 1961563505 1,96,15,63,505 100.00 | 1,96,15,63,505 | 100.00 | 1,94,08,11,001




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held(1V)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not

Applicable)

Nos. of shares Total no Shareholding %
underlying ; calculated as per
Depository Sh_a‘rl‘f/i(‘/‘i'sg/ 1 SCRR. 1957 As a % of

Receipts(VI) . (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00

Custodian/DR 1 0 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 3,17,96,217
Holder

DEUTSCHE BANK

TRUST COMPANY 1 0 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 3,17,96,217
AMERICAS

Sub Total C1 1 0 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 3,17,96,217
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

C=C1+C2 1 0 3,17,96,217 3,17,96,217 0.00 3,17,96,217

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




