# The Federal Bank Limited Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended: June 2020

### Quarter ended :June 2020

Particular	Yes/No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?							
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?							
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group					0.00		0.00	
(B) Public	4,44,523	1,96,15,63,505		1,96,15,63,505	100.00	1,96,15,63,505	100.00	1,94,08,11,001
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00		0.00	3,17,96,217
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00		0.00	3,17,96,217
Grand Total	4,44,524	1,96,15,63,505	3,17,96,217	1,99,33,59,722	100.00	1,96,15,63,505	100.00	1,97,26,07,218

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian	0				0.00	
A2) Foreign	0				0.00	

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	33	502985471		50,29,85,471	25.64	50,29,85,471	25.64	50,29,10,721
ICICI PRUDENTIAL PRIVATE BANKS ETF	1	95404679		9,54,04,679	4.86	9,54,04,679	4.86	9,54,04,679
DSP ARBITRAGE FUND	1	31845560		3,18,45,560	1.62	3,18,45,560	1.62	3,18,45,560
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD A/C HDFC ARBITRAGE FUND	1	51451500		5,14,51,500	2.62	5,14,51,500	2.62	5,14,51,500
KOTAK BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	1	31410956		3,14,10,956	1.60	3,14,10,956	1.60	3,14,10,956
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD- A/C NIPPON INDIA	1	68833855		6,88,33,855	3.51	6,88,33,855	3.51	6,88,33,855

ETF NIFTY MIDCAP 150							
SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM ARBITRAGE FUND	1	29418322	2,94,18,322	1.50	2,94,18,322	1.50	2,94,18,322
TEMPLETON INDIA VALUE FUND	1	73237486	7,32,37,486	3.73	7,32,37,486	3.73	7,32,37,486
SBI ARBITRAGE OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1	33566450	3,35,66,450	1.71	3,35,66,450	1.71	3,35,66,450
Alternate Investment Funds	18	10681207	1,06,81,207	0.54	1,06,81,207	0.54	1,06,81,207
Foreign Portfolio Investors	209	607074680	60,70,74,680	30.95	60,70,74,680	30.95	60,70,74,680
FIDELITY INVESTMENT TRUST FIDELITY SERIES EMERGING MARKETS OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1	37481451	3,74,81,451	1.91	3,74,81,451	1.91	3,74,81,451
VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL E	1	19983424	1,99,83,424	1.02	1,99,83,424	1.02	1,99,83,424
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS	1	31239082	3,12,39,082	1.59	3,12,39,082	1.59	3,12,39,082
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND	1	25450629	 2,54,50,629	1.30	2,54,50,629	1.30	2,54,50,629
EAST BRIDGE CAPITAL MASTER FUND LIMITED	1	48345447	4,83,45,447	2.46	4,83,45,447	2.46	4,83,45,447
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	1	38123510	3,81,23,510	1.94	3,81,23,510	1.94	3,81,23,510

BANK MUSCAT							
INDIA FUND	1	33351210	3,33,51,210	1.70	3,33,51,210	1.70	3,33,51,210
EAST BRIDGE CAPITAL MASTER FUND I LTD	1	37729342	3,77,29,342 1.92 3,77,29,342		3,77,29,342	1.92	3,77,29,342
KOTAK FUNDS - INDIA MIDCAP FUND	1	23607829	2,36,07,829	1.20	2,36,07,829	1.20	2,36,07,829
Financial Institutions/ Banks	11	91964074	9,19,64,074	4.69	9,19,64,074	4.69	9,18,68,574
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA P & GS FUND	1	90406887	9,04,06,887	4.61	9,04,06,887	4.61	9,04,06,887
Insurance Companies	20	123358891	12,33,58,891	6.29	12,33,58,891	6.29	12,33,58,891
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANYLIMITED -SHAREHOLDERS SOLVENCY MARGIN ACCOUNT	1	61574475	6,15,74,475	3.14	6,15,74,475	3.14	6,15,74,475
Sub Total B1	291	1336064323	1,33,60,64,323	68.11	1,33,60,64,323	68.11	1,33,58,94,073
B2) Central Government/ State							
Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
	2	510	510	0.00	510	0.00	510
President of India  Central Government/ State Government(s)/			510 <b>510</b>		510 <b>510</b>		510 <b>510</b>
President of India  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	510		0.00		0.00	
President of India  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India  Sub Total B2  B3) Non- Institutions  Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2	510 <b>510</b>		0.00		0.00	
President of India  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India  Sub Total B2  B3) Non- Institutions  Individual share capital upto Rs. 2	2 2 0	510 510	510	0.00 0.00 0.00	510	0.00 0.00 0.00	510

B=B1+B2+B3	444523	1961563505	1,96,15,63,505	100.00	1,96,15,63,505	100.00	1,94,08,11,001
Sub Total B3	444230	625498672	62,54,98,672	31.89	62,54,98,672	31.89	60,49,16,418
Association of Persons	2	902	902	0.00	902	0.00	902
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	100337	1,00,337	0.01	1,00,337	0.01	1,00,337
IEPF	1	5923422	59,23,422	0.30	59,23,422	0.30	59,23,422
Trusts	28	9611840	96,11,840	0.49	96,11,840	0.49	95,53,040
Director or Director's Relatives	3	1111095	11,11,095	0.06	11,11,095	0.06	11,11,095
LLP	91	1699403	16,99,403	0.09	16,99,403	0.09	16,99,403
FII	11	203500	2,03,500	0.01	2,03,500	0.01	
Bodies Corporate	1504	18808079	1,88,08,079	0.96	1,88,08,079	0.96	1,85,23,899
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	2	3496	3,496	0.00	3,496	0.00	3,496
Clearing Members	561	17524194	1,75,24,194	0.89	1,75,24,194	0.89	1,75,24,194
Any Other (specify)	2204	54986268	5,49,86,268	2.80	5,49,86,268	2.80	5,44,39,788
NBFCs registered with RBI	7	195601	1,95,601	0.01	1,95,601	0.01	1,95,601
RAKESH JHUNJHUNWALA	1	62321060	6,23,21,060	3.18	6,23,21,060	3.18	6,23,21,060
VEETTIL ABDUL KADER .							

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00	3,17,96,217
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS	1	0	3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00	3,17,96,217
Sub Total C1	1	0	3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00	3,17,96,217
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	3,17,96,217	3,17,96,217	0.00	3,17,96,217

### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL